
Superior PVC Exterior and Urethane Interior 
Coated Conduit, Elbows, Fittings and Boxes.
Shawn Russell 

Steel, Aluminum, Non-Metallic & Flexible Conduit 
for Construction, Industrial, Residential,  
Data-Center, Food Processing, Healthcare, and 
Renewable Energy Markets
Ashlyn Whittenburg

Cable Tray, Flextray, KwikRail, Cable Channel, 
Cable Bus & Cable Runway
Charlotte Romero
Bolted Framing/Strut, Enclosures, 
Fasteners & Metering 
Allen Downing

B-Line Series

Air Insulated Medium Voltage, Pad Mounted  
and Metal Enclosed Switchgear & MV Dry-Type 
Transformers
Andrew Mills

Countertop Pop Up and Cabinet Pop Down 
Receptacles. Garbage Disposal Air Switches. 
Residential, Commercial and Outdoor Floor 
Boxes. Poke Throughs and A/V Inserts
Shawn Russell

PVC Cements, Metacaulk Firestop,  
Specialty Products, Reusable & Single-Use 
Wire Pulling Tools
Shawn Russell

Leading manufacturer and designer of cable 
and conduit supports for underground utility 
installations
Shawn Russell

Expedited Manufactured Gear Solutions, 
Including Modification For Existing or New 
Standard, & Hazardous Location Equipment
Andrew Mills

EMT (Colors), IMC, GRC Conduit, 10’ & 20’ 
Lengths, Elbows, Nipples & Couplings
Ashlyn Whittenburg

Medium Voltage Heat Shrink and Cold Applied 
Terminations & Splices, Wildlife & Asset 
Protection
Andrew Mills

Concrete, Composite, HDPE, Polymer Concrete 
& Fiberglass Reinforced Polymer Enclosures 
Brands: Christy, Fibrelyte, Carson, Duralite, OC 
Polymer & OC FRP 
Shawn Russell

Wiring Devices Industrial, Commercial & Residential Wiring 
Devices & Lighting Controls
Rachael Robinson

Crouse-Hinds 
Series

Boxes, Fittings, Panelboards & Controls
Rachael Robinson
Industrial and Hazardous LED Lighting
Shawn Russell

Cooper Power 
Series

Medium Voltage (up to 34.5kV) Oil-Filled  
Transformers, Switchgear & Rubber Cable 
Accessories
Andrew Mills

Bussmann Series Elevator Panels, Fuses & Fuseblocks, Fusible 
Panelboards & Disconnects
Allen Downing

Residential & Commercial LED Fixtures. 
Residential Door Chimes. Basic & Network 
Lighting Controls
Shawn Russell

9831 S. 51st Street Suite E-122 
Phoenix, AZ 85044 

Office: (480) 940-1010

ApexElectricalSales.com

ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LINE CARD

AZ  
ONLY

Industrial Power, Medium & High Voltage Cables, 
Portable Cord & Mining Cables, Armored AIA, 
CCW, MC-HL Power & MV Cables, Electronic, 
Data, Communication & Alarm cables, Cables for 
Photovoltaic, Solar, Wind, Hydro, & OEM
Ashlyn Whittenburg, Diego Valverde,  
Andrew Mills & Ben Owens 

Bare Copper & Bare Aluminum, Bare Conductor, 
Building Wire & Solar PV Cables, NM-B, UF-B,  
SE-U, SE-R, URD & Overhead 600V Cables, 
Copper & Aluminum Tray Cable
Ashlyn Whittenburg, Diego Valverde  
& Ben Owens

RemPhos LED Modules, Retrofits & Fixtures. 
Solera Solar Lighting Solutions. BreezEV Level 2 
& 3 Electric Vehicle Charging.
Shawn Russell

Innovative LED solutions for Industrial, Harsh 
Environment, Washdown, Emergency, Solar & 
UV Free Lighting
Shawn Russell

AZ  
ONLY

AZ  
ONLY

Medium Voltage Standard and Custom Dry-Type 
Transformers & MV Load Interrupting Switches 
Andrew Mills 

AZ  
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CUSTOMER SERVICE
Kelli Candurro
Customer Service Manager
Business Analyst, Pricing & SPA’s  
P: (480) 578-2999
Kelli@ApexElectricalSales.com

Jackie Sanchez
Project Manager
Jackie@ApexElectricalSales.com

Jane Vazquez
Customer Service Supervisor 
Order Entry, Status & RMA’s
Jane@ApexElectricalSales.com

Kayla Pickett
Order Entry, Status & RMA’s
Kayla@ApexElectricalSales.com

Stephanie Hannah
Order Entry, Status & RMA’s
Hannah@ApexElectricalSales.com

OUTSIDE SALES
Rick Kostewa
President/CEO
Arizona & Las Vegas
P: (602) 697-9900
Rick@ApexElectricalSales.com

Stephanie Chapman
Director of Sales 
Arizona & Las Vegas
P: (602) 319-6987
Chapman@ApexElectricalSales.com

Stefanie Hadland
Arizona 
P: (602) 790-9626
Stefanie@ApexElectricalSales.com

Angela Hayes
Contractor Sales & Engineering Support 
Arizona & Las Vegas
P: (602) 291-2369
AHayes@ApexElectricalSales.com

Sarah Legere
Arizona
P: (480) 978-6658
Sarah@ApexElectricalSales.com

Hannah Hinkel 
Marketing Coordinator 
P: (602) 904-3521
Marketing@ApexElectricalSales.com

INSIDE SALES

Ashlyn Whittenburg
Inside Sales Manager
Prysmian/Encore Wire, Electri-Flex & 
Wheatland 
P: (480) 578-8298
Ashlyn@ApexElectricalSales.com

Diego Valverde
Prysmian/Encore Wire, Electri-Flex & 
Wheatland
P: (480) 578-8285
Diego@ApexElectricalSales.com

Ben Owens
Prysmian/Encore Wire 
P: (480) 578-8365
Ben@ApexElectricalSales.com

Charlotte Romero 
B-Line series (Cable Tray) (EATON)
P: (480) 578-8337
Charlotte@ApexElectricalSales.com

Allen Downing 
B-Line series (Bolted Framing/Strut,
Enclosures, Fasteners, Metering)
(EATON) & Bussmann series (EATON)
P: (480) 798-9262
Allen@ApexElectricalSales.com

Rachael Robinson
Crouse-Hinds series (Industrial &  
Commercial Products) (EATON) & 
Wiring Devices (EATON)
P: (480) 910-7423
Rachael@ApexElectricalSales.com

Shawn Russell
Blackguard, Crouse-Hinds series (Industrial  
Lighting) (EATON), Lew Electric,  
Oldcastle Enclosures, RectorSeal,  
Underground Devices Inc., Light Efficient 
Design (LED), NICOR, & Solas Ray
P: (480) 578-8287
Shawn@ApexElectricalSales.com

Andrew Mills
Cooper Power series (EATON), Federal  
Pacific, Olsun Electrics, Prysmian, Spike 
Electric Controls, & TE Connectivity  
(Raychem)
P: (480) 578-1323
Andrew@ApexElectricalSales.com

Send All Orders to Orders@ApexElectricalSales.com

MARKETING

9831 S. 51st Street Suite E-122 
Phoenix, AZ 85044 

Office: (480) 940-1010

ApexElectricalSales.com
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